
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Heritage 33

2 Bluffton 50

3 South Adams 65

4 Adams Central 103

5 Jay County 131

6 Southern Wells 141

7 Woodlan 177

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Heritage 9 33

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Jack Beauchot 00:17:42.456 2

2 3 Jeremiah Farmer 00:17:46.720 3

3 4 Devin Schmenk 00:17:50.000 4

4 11 Jacob Anderson 00:18:32.230 11

5 13 Corey Foster 00:18:42.070 13

6 15 Andrew Kohrman 00:18:45.976 0

7 24 Niklaus Smith 00:19:26.786 0

2 Bluffton 7 50

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Colton Anderson 00:17:53.153 5

2 7 Aaron Carnall 00:18:20.103 7

3 9 Shalley Hudson 00:18:28.496 9

4 10 Chance Anderson 00:18:31.023 10

5 19 Eli Kitt 00:19:08.313 19

6 41 Hank Honegger 00:21:10.886 0

7 49 Lance Clark 00:22:33.393 0

3 South Adams 11 65

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Bailey Mcintire 00:16:12.393 1

2 12 Luke Gerber 00:18:38.410 12

3 14 Wyatt Miller 00:18:44.146 14

4 16 Victor Vasquez 00:18:49.453 16

5 22 Trey Lehman 00:19:15.983 22

6 27 Kamden Yoder 00:19:42.583 0

7 30 Logan Stephenson 00:19:58.113 0

4 Adams Central 7 103

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Tristan Anderson 00:18:05.580 6

2 8 Corey Oliver 00:18:27.096 8

3 26 Cayden Shaffer 00:19:34.976 26

4 29 Nick Dague 00:19:54.883 29

5 35 Jeff Litchfield 00:20:24.336 34

6 37 Luke Egly 00:20:37.453 0

7 42 Lucas Agler 00:21:22.390 0

5 Jay County 8 131

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 17 Alex Lemaster 00:18:51.343 17
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2 18 Ben Strausburg 00:18:52.536 18

3 31 Tayler Smeltzer 00:19:59.920 31

4 33 Mason Winner 00:20:01.880 32

5 34 Candler Hedges 00:20:15.730 33

6 46 Skyler Myers 00:22:05.766 0

7 47 Nathanael Day 00:22:10.413 0

6 Southern Wells 8 141

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 20 Carson Harris 00:19:13.850 20

2 21 Nathan Lozoya 00:19:14.613 21

3 28 Nick Childers 00:19:50.513 28

4 36 Alex Koreiba 00:20:26.276 35

5 39 Jay Garrett 00:20:46.743 37

6 44 Logan Coffel 00:21:59.276 0

7 48 Isaac Stults 00:22:11.063 0

7 Woodlan 6 177

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 Sebastian Wilson 00:19:21.946 23

2 25 Jacob Gentz 00:19:32.740 25

3 43 Anthony Wickey 00:21:58.600 40

4 45 Evan Garver 00:22:04.890 42

5 52 Keegan Walton 00:22:53.506 47

6 55 Landen Linnemeier 00:23:43.256 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Bailey Mcintire SR 00:16:12.393 South Adams

2 2 Jack Beauchot SO 00:17:42.456 Heritage

3 3 Jeremiah Farmer JR 00:17:46.720 Heritage

4 4 Devin Schmenk SO 00:17:50.000 Heritage

5 5 Colton Anderson SR 00:17:53.153 Bluffton

6 6 Tristan Anderson JR 00:18:05.580 Adams Central

7 7 Aaron Carnall FR 00:18:20.103 Bluffton

8 8 Corey Oliver SO 00:18:27.096 Adams Central

9 9 Shalley Hudson JR 00:18:28.496 Bluffton

10 10 Chance Anderson SR 00:18:31.023 Bluffton

11 11 Jacob Anderson JR 00:18:32.230 Heritage

12 12 Luke Gerber FR 00:18:38.410 South Adams

13 13 Corey Foster SO 00:18:42.070 Heritage

14 14 Wyatt Miller JR 00:18:44.146 South Adams

15 15 Andrew Kohrman JR 00:18:45.976 Heritage

16 16 Victor Vasquez JR 00:18:49.453 South Adams

17 17 Alex Lemaster JR 00:18:51.343 Jay County

18 18 Ben Strausburg FR 00:18:52.536 Jay County

19 19 Eli Kitt SR 00:19:08.313 Bluffton

20 20 Carson Harris FR 00:19:13.850 Southern Wells

21 21 Nathan Lozoya FR 00:19:14.613 Southern Wells

22 22 Trey Lehman FR 00:19:15.983 South Adams

23 23 Sebastian Wilson SO 00:19:21.946 Woodlan

24 24 Niklaus Smith SO 00:19:26.786 Heritage

25 25 Jacob Gentz SO 00:19:32.740 Woodlan

26 26 Cayden Shaffer FR 00:19:34.976 Adams Central

27 27 Kamden Yoder SO 00:19:42.583 South Adams

28 28 Nick Childers SR 00:19:50.513 Southern Wells

29 29 Nick Dague FR 00:19:54.883 Adams Central

30 30 Logan Stephenson FR 00:19:58.113 South Adams

31 31 Tayler Smeltzer SO 00:19:59.920 Jay County

32 0 Dario Banuelos SO 00:20:00.753 South Adams

33 32 Mason Winner FR 00:20:01.880 Jay County

34 33 Candler Hedges SR 00:20:15.730 Jay County

35 34 Jeff Litchfield SR 00:20:24.336 Adams Central
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36 35 Alex Koreiba JR 00:20:26.276 Southern Wells

37 36 Luke Egly FR 00:20:37.453 Adams Central

38 0 Derek Schaadt FR 00:20:39.833 Heritage

39 37 Jay Garrett SO 00:20:46.743 Southern Wells

40 0 Caleb Goldsmith JR 00:20:51.673 Heritage

41 38 Hank Honegger SO 00:21:10.886 Bluffton

42 39 Lucas Agler SR 00:21:22.390 Adams Central

43 40 Anthony Wickey FR 00:21:58.600 Woodlan

44 41 Logan Coffel SO 00:21:59.276 Southern Wells

45 42 Evan Garver JR 00:22:04.890 Woodlan

46 43 Skyler Myers SO 00:22:05.766 Jay County

47 44 Nathanael Day SO 00:22:10.413 Jay County

48 45 Isaac Stults JR 00:22:11.063 Southern Wells

49 46 Lance Clark SO 00:22:33.393 Bluffton

50 0 Matthew Minnich FR 00:22:40.483 Jay County

51 0 Nick Stutzman SO 00:22:40.953 South Adams

52 47 Keegan Walton SO 00:22:53.506 Woodlan

53 0 Travis Clingenpeel FR 00:22:54.660 South Adams

54 0 Aubre Trollinger SO 00:23:25.476 Southern Wells

55 48 Landen Linnemeier JR 00:23:43.256 Woodlan

56 0 Solamen Stiles SO 00:28:11.196 South Adams
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